
Tundla - Palwal EMU/64168 - Del - NR 
TDL/Tundla Junction to PWL/Palwal 

7h 0m - 257 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TDL Tundla Junction 14:50 4 1 0 55 167 NCR
2 BRN Barhan Junction 15:06 15:07 1m 2 1 15 66 177 NCR
3 JLS Jalesar Road 15:19 15:20 1m 2 1 28 45 176 NCR
4 HRS Hathras Junction 15:47 15:48 1m 2 1 48 57 178 NCR
5 MXK Mandrak 16:05 16:06 1m 2 1 64 17 189 NCR
6 ALJN Aligarh Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 4 1 78 47 186 NCR
7 MWUE Mahrawal 17:08 17:09 1m 1 1 84 48 NCR
8 KLA Kulwa 17:16 17:17 1m 2 1 90 61 NCR
9 SOM Somna 17:27 17:28 1m 4 1 100 77 NCR
10 DAR Danwar 17:36 17:37 1m 2 1 111 50 NCR
11 KAMP Kamalpur 17:43 17:44 1m 3 1 116 33 132 NCR
12 KRJ Khurja Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 1 1 122 68 NCR
13 SKQ Sikandarpur 18:05 18:06 1m 3 1 127 49 NCR
14 GNRL Gangraul Halt 18:12 18:13 1m 2 1 132 35 NCR
15 CHL Chola 18:20 18:21 1m 2 1 136 61 NCR
16 WAIR Wair 18:26 18:27 1m 2 1 141 80 204 NCR
17 DKDE Dankaur 18:34 18:35 1m 3 1 151 52 NCR
18 AJR Ajaibpur 18:44 18:45 1m 2 1 159 58 NCR
19 BRKY Boraki 18:50 18:51 1m 3 1 163 37 NCR
20 DER Dadri 18:58 18:59 1m 4 1 168 51 NCR
21 MIU Maripat 19:07 19:08 1m 2 1 174 22 NCR
22 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 19:35 19:37 2m 5 1 184 45 217 NR
23 SBB Sahibabad Junction 19:46 19:47 1m 2,3 1 191 59 206 NR
24 CNJ Chander Nagar 19:51 19:52 1m 2 1 195 55 205 NR
25 ANVR Anand Vihar 19:54 19:55 1m 2 1 197 71 207 NR
26 MWC Mandawali Chandra

Vihar
19:58 19:59 1m 2 1 200 14 206 NR

27 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:29 20:31 2m 2 1 207 31 207 NR
28 OKA Okhla 20:38 20:39 1m 3 1 211 71 207 NR
29 TKD Tuglakabad 20:45 20:46 1m 1 1 218 77 216 NR
30 FDB Faridabad 20:54 20:55 1m 0 1 228 57 302 NR
31 FDN Faridabad New Town 20:59 21:00 1m 1 1 232 60 204 NR
32 BVH Ballabh Garh 21:04 21:05 1m 4 1 236 74 204 NR
33 AST Asaoti 21:13 21:14 1m 4 1 246 19 200 NR
34 PWL Palwal 21:50 0 1 257 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 02 2024 (06:58)

Sep 02 2024 (06:58)

1

1


